HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/CS/HB 709 (2014)

	Amendment No.
	CHAMBER ACTION
	<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>
	•
1	Representative Hudson offered the following:
2	
3	Amendment (with title amendment)
3 4	Amendment (with title amendment) Remove line 336 and insert:
4	Remove line 336 and insert:
4 5	Remove line 336 and insert: (5) The activities of the board provided in subsection (3)
4 5 6	Remove line 336 and insert: (5) The activities of the board provided in subsection (3) are exempt from chapter 120.
4 5 6 7	Remove line 336 and insert: (5) The activities of the board provided in subsection (3) are exempt from chapter 120. (6) The department may adopt rules as necessary to
4 5 6 7 8	Remove line 336 and insert: (5) The activities of the board provided in subsection (3) are exempt from chapter 120. (6) The department may adopt rules as necessary to implement the provisions of this section.
4 5 7 8 9 10 11	Remove line 336 and insert: (5) The activities of the board provided in subsection (3) are exempt from chapter 120. (6) The department may adopt rules as necessary to implement the provisions of this section. (7) Implementation of the Ed and Ethel Moore Alzheimer's
4 5 7 8 9 10	Remove line 336 and insert: (5) The activities of the board provided in subsection (3) are exempt from chapter 120. (6) The department may adopt rules as necessary to implement the provisions of this section. (7) Implementation of the Ed and Ethel Moore Alzheimer's TITLE AMENDMENT
4 5 7 8 9 10 11	Remove line 336 and insert: (5) The activities of the board provided in subsection (3) are exempt from chapter 120. (6) The department may adopt rules as necessary to implement the provisions of this section. (7) Implementation of the Ed and Ethel Moore Alzheimer's
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Remove line 336 and insert: (5) The activities of the board provided in subsection (3) are exempt from chapter 120. (6) The department may adopt rules as necessary to implement the provisions of this section. (7) Implementation of the Ed and Ethel Moore Alzheimer's TITLE AMENDMENT
4 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	Remove line 336 and insert: (5) The activities of the board provided in subsection (3) are exempt from chapter 120. (6) The department may adopt rules as necessary to implement the provisions of this section. (7) Implementation of the Ed and Ethel Moore Alzheimer's TITLE AMENDMENT

Page 1 of 2

HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/CS/HB 709 (2014)

Amendment No.

- 14 Legislature, and State Surgeon General; exempting
- 15 certain activities of the board from the
- 16 Administrative Procedure Act; authorizing the
- 17 department to adopt rules; providing that

973329

Approved For Filing: 4/24/2014 10:25:10 AM

Page 2 of 2